
Zaal 2Studio Observation room

14:15 BREAK-OUT ROUND 3A

IPP Pooling: 
Integration of Lean & Green

BigMile: Sustainability and carbon
reporting at Rijke Group

Zaal 2

Keynote (Marga Hoek)

Einride: Electric freight capacity as a service. Main hurdles and
how to overcome them.

Zaal 2Studio Observation room

PROGRAM SUMMIT ‘23

09:00

09:30

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:15

13:00

14:30

15:30

16:30

Welcome + networking

Plenary opening program

Coffee break & networking

BREAK-OUT ROUND 1A

BREAK-OUT ROUND 1B

Lunch & networking

BREAK-OUT ROUND 2

BREAK-OUT ROUND 3B

Networking and drinks

Studio

Coop Switzerland:
Hydrogen truck initiative

Varo Energy: Energy and decarbonization
 solutions for logistics and road transport

Observation room

Plenary hall

Topsector Logistics: 
CO2 insightful, and now improve!

GS1 Germany:
A cooperative solution for a lean supply

chain
Rietveld: Video telematics

Plenary hall

13:45 Coffee break & networking

A special thanks to our partners:
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Plenary hall

Plenary hall
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NETWORK & 
INNOVATION ZONE
 You will find the following parties at the Network &

Innovation Zone:


