

PROGRAM SUMMIT '23 Loading the future...

09:00	Welcome + networking	
09:30	Plenary hall	Plenary opening program
11:00	Coffee break & networking	
11:30	BREAK-OUT ROUND 1A	
	Studio	Observation room
	Coop Switzerland: Hydrogen truck initiative	Varo Energy: Energy and decarbonization solutions for logistics and road transport
11:45	Plenary hall Topsector Logistics: CO2 insightful, and now improve!	
12:15	Lunch & networking	
13:00	BREAK-OUT ROUND 2	
	Studio	Observation room
	GS1 Germany: A cooperative solution for a lean supply chain	Rietveld: Video telematics
13:45	Coffee break & networking	
14:15	BREAK-OUT ROUND 3A	
	Studio	Observation room
	IPP Pooling: Integration of Lean & Green	BigMile: Sustainability and carbon reporting at Rijke Group
14:30	Plenary hall Einride: Electric freight capacity as a service. Main hurdles and how to overcome them.	
15:30	Plenary hall	Keynote (Marga Hoek)
16:30	Networking and drinks	

A special thanks to our partners:

Powered by



In collaboration with











NETWORK & INNOVATION ZONE

You will find the following parties at the Network & Innovation Zone:



























